Request for Change Report - June 2017 A " — W

Project | Confract r _ Cent Lk d | likeKind | Amountor Scopeof | Managing | Project
Description ‘ | Substituti \ Percentage Work _ Dept, Manager

o

Southwest ~ |Locker Room ] mookm:m and " =T T - \, - : e = ~1GFE

4 5/25/2017 CLMB324 |Corporation {Additions $4,180,313.79 Add Siding, inc. N N/A N/A N/A $114,270.00 |Roofing PW Craig Russell Y 5/31/2017 Y N 0 approved 16 KK
Construction |Brentwood, Texas Road Dario to COA

5 5/25/2017 CLMC868 |Ltd Karen & $2,571,964.39 Delete Boring Y N/A N/A N/A ($22,475.00) |Boring PW Octaviano N 5/31/2017 Y N 0 Change 7 KK
Construction |Brentwood, Contract (Concrete Protective Dario existing

6 5/25/2017 CLMC568 |Ltd Karen & $2,571,964.39 Change _ |Restoration Y Decrease N/A N/A ($2,050.00) [coatings PW Octaviano N 5/30/2017 Y N 0 scope of 5 KK
Construction |Brentwood, Contract  {Investments Dario existing

7 5/25/2017 CLMCS568 |Ltd Karen & $2,571,964.38 Change _ {Inc/ Arrow Y Decrease N/A N/A ($2,854.00) |Diesel PW Octaviano N 5/30/2017 Y N 0 scope of 6 JO for KK
Blastco Elevated Contract [Welding & existing

8 5/25/2017 CLMC624 |Incorporated |Tank $2,984,865.00 Change |Fabrication N Increase N/A N/A $79,790.00 [Welding AWU Joe Smith 5/31/2017 Y N 0 scope of 4 cv
Blastco Elevated Roofing

9 5/25/2017 CLMC624 |Incorporated |Tank $2,984,865.00 Add Supply N N/A N/A N/A $17,310.00 |Electrical AWU Joe Smith N 5/31/2017 Y N 0 Goals met 4 cv
Blastco Elevated General certified

5/25/2017 CLMC624 |Incorporated $2,984,865.00 Constructors N/A N/A N/A $253,376.00 |Site work AWU Joe Smith N 5/31/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 2 cv

Texas - M&J, $4,213.00 _|to HVJ
The Rios Utility locator
$17,000.00 |

- 3 T

Contractors, |Trail at Lady Contract Subcontracto

15 5/22/2017 CLMC347 [Inc. Bird Lake $22,158,614.52| Change |Inc. N Decrease N/A N/A $55,000.00 |shaft PW Robin Camp N 5/25/2017 Y N 0 r withdrew bid 36 CV for AS
Technologies [Outlet Cvi supplier and certified

16 5/19/2017 CLMB321 |DBA Prudent [Daylighting $1,317,302.25 Add Development Y N/A N/A N/A $110,000.00 |installer PW Jules Parrish N 5/25/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 10 JO
Lawrence Architectural Environment al consulting Smythe- certified

17 5/19/2017 CLMP158 |Group Inc. Services $172,314.50 Add al Y N/A N/A N/A 30.00 services PW Macaulay N 5/31/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 1 cv
Lawrence Architectural Architecture, preservation Smythe- certified

18 5/19/2017 CLMP158 |Group Inc.  |Services $172,314.50 Add LLC Y N/A N/A N/A $0.00 architectural PW Macaulay N 5/31/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 2 Ccv
Southwest  {Locker Room Viking Fence Fencing, GFE

19 5/18/2017 CLMB324 |Construction |Additions $4,180,313.79 Add Co Ltd Y N/A N/A N/A $2,494.00 |chain link PW Craig Russell Y 5/22/2017 Y N 0 approved 15 KK
Construction |Interceptor investments certified

20 5/18/2017 CLMC541  |of TX, Ltd. Lower A & $5,142,736.57 Add Inc / Arrow Y N/A N/A N/A $10,000.00 |Diesel fuel PW Demira Wyatt Y 5/22/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 6 KK for LM1

Shelter Foundation Smythe- scope of
ulay 6/1/2017

e
-

_5/16/, i 2 Improvement ] ,‘: ) - . . ] Maca

Construction

Ltd Line Smoot / ATX $175.00 - |Bee removal

Majestic Energy Protective guard

Services, Inc. |System X Services $55,000.00 |services 5/16/2017
o b o . . -

T o = i -

23 5/16/2017 CLMC567 5/22/2017

5/15/2017

Group. PC |

Urban Design|Scale services (Not

26 5/15/2017 CLMP181 [Group, PC__ |General Civil | $400,000.00 Add Associates, $9,738.00 |aerial or cco Scott Hilton N 5/25/2017 Y N 0 required 4 JO
Urban Design|Scale Altura consulting, added

27 5/16/2017 CLMP181 |Group, PC_ [General Civil | $400,000.00 Add Solutions, LP Y N/A I N/A N/A $2,190.00 |ADA; CCOo Scott Hilton N 5/25/2017 Y N 0 certified firm 3 JO
Enterprises  {Transmission Western maintenance: Leslie certified

28 5/15/2017 LAGO0105 |Inc/Pike & Distribution | $322,500.00 Add Managed Y N/A N/A N/A $525.00 _{mowing, AE Giannattassio N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 2 AS
Enterprises | Transmission Ochoa / JK - Janitorial Leslie certified

29 5/15/2017 LAGO105 |{Inc/Pike & Distribution | $322,500.00 Add Commercial Y N/A N/A N/A $425.00 |services AE Giannattassio N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 2 AS

Request for Change Report - Page 1 of 4




Request for Change Report - June 2017

-

G

, Date Solicitation Prime Project Contract Contract | Subcontracto| Certified ' | Decreaseto | Like-Kind Like-Kind | Amountor | Scope of Managing Project Required? Approved |Letterfssued| OfFirm's
i Assigned Number. Contractor. | Description Amount Change/ o YN Current Substitution | Availability | Percentage  Work Dept. Manager YN Action Date YN this Month | Violation(s) Notes Qty Rev

Consultants |Material Patriot NDT services, scope of

30 5/12/2017 CLMP192 linc Testing for $999,076.10 Add LLC N N/A N/A N/A $10,000.00 |Visual, X-Ray PW Robert Pirtle N 6/1/2017 Y N 0 work 2 Jc
Cobb Scale Associates, counting certified

31 5/10/2017 CLMP181 iFendley General Civil | $400,000.00 Add Inc. Y N/A N/A N/A $20,000.00 |services PW Scott Hilton N 5/12/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 1 JO
Cobb Scale Gram Traffic counting GFE

32 5/10/2017 CLMP181 |Fendley General Civil | $400,000.00 Add Counting, Inc. Y N/A N/A N/A $4,773.00 |services PW Scott Hilton Y 5/12/2017 Y N 0 approved 2 JO
Associates, |Sidewalk, - Contract |Associates, Geotechnical existing

33 5/10/2017 |PW04300026{Inc. Ramp and $112,693.40 Change  |Inc. Y Decrease N/A N/A (52,408.50) |engineering PW Tony Lopez N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 scope of 2 JO for LM1
Associates, |Sidewalk, Contract |Surveying, existing

34 5/10/2017 |PW04300026|inc. Ramp and $112,593.40 Change llnc. Y Decrease N/A N/A ($8,295.00) |Surveying PW Tony Lopez N 5/17/12017 Y N 0 scope of 2 JO for LM1
Associates, |Sidewalk, Contract | Associates, Structural existing

35 5/10/2017 |PW04300026|Inc. Ramp and $112,593.40 Change |Inc. Y Decrease N/A N/A {34,645.00) |engineering PW Tony Lopez N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 scope of 2 JO for LM1
Associates, |Sidewalk, Contract  |Environment Environment existing

36 5/10/2017 [PWO04300026]Inc. Ramp and $112,593.40 Change lal Y Increase N/A N/A $18,879.00 |al PW Tony Lopez N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 scope of 1 JO for LM1
Construction, |Shelter for Weatherguar ing, flashing, GFE not

37 5/8/2017 CLMB319 |inc. Women and | $50,569,022.00 Add d,LP N N/A N/A N/A $28,485.00 |transitions PW Robin Camp N 5/8/2017 Y N 0 required 24 JO
Construction, |Shelter for LLC/ Lone tier to Ranger 2nd tier

38 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add Star Paving N N/A N/A N/A $38,000.00 |Excavating) PW Robin Camp N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 19 Jo
Construction, |Shelter for Installations, installation 2nd tier

39 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |Inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add inc. N N/A N/A N/A $2,111.00 |(2nd tier to PW Robin Camp N 5/16/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 21 JO
Construction, | Shelter for Woodworks, GFE not

40 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add LLC N N/A N/A N/A $54,070.00 |Miliwork PW Robin Camp N 5/8/2017 Y N 0 required 23 JO
Construction, | Shelter for Service & tier to Capital 2nd tier

41 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |[Inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add Consulting, N N/A N/A N/A $3,500.00 |industries) PW Robin Camp N 5/16/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 20 JO
Construction, |Shelter for / TR Supply Window GFE not

42 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add Co. N N/A N/A N/A 59,528.00 [supplier PW Robin Camp N 5/8/2017 Y N 0 required 25 JO
Construction, |Shelter for Neihi Glass certified

43 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |Inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add Inc Y N/A N/A N/A $89,200.00 {Windows PW Robin Camp N 5/10/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 26 JO
Construction, | Shelter for Inc./Dennis GFE not

44 5/9/2017 CLMB318 [inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add Steel N N/A N/A N/A $49,000.00 |Provide steel PW Robin Camp N 5/10/2017 Y N 0 required 27 Jo
Construction, |Shelter for Companies install solar GFE not

45 5/9/2017 CLMB319 |inc. Women and | $5,056,022.00 Add LLC N N/A N/A N/A $45,304.00 |panels PW Robin Camp N 5/8/2017 Y N 0 required 22 JO
Limbacher & |Architectural Associates, Civil Paul Associates

46 5/9/2017 CLMP158 |Godfrey, Inc. |Services $647,026.84 Add Inc. N N/A N/A N/A $3,948.00 jengineering PW Mendoza N 5/11/2017 Y N 0 Inc bought 1 cv
Limbacher & |Architectural Partners Civil Paul was bought

47 5/9/2017 CLMP158 |Godfrey, Inc. |Services $647,026.84 Delete Engineering N N/A N/A N/A 53,948.00) |engineering PW Mendoza N 5/10/2017 Y N 0 out 2 CcVv
Construction |Line Relay & Sisk-Robb, removal certified

48 5/8/2017 CLMC469 |Lid Spot Repair | $8,264,798.91 Add Inc. N N/A N/A N/A %1,700.00 iservices AWU N 5/8/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 24 HT
Construction |Treatment Sisk-Robb, removal MBE/WBE

49 5/8/2017 CLMC569 |Lid Plant Treated | $8,264,798.91 Add inc. N N/A N/A N/A 51,700.00 |services AWU Greg Kirton N 5/8/12017 Y N 4] Availability 24 KK
Lawson WWTP JCF Bridge & reinforcemme GFE

50 5/8/2017 CLMC587 |Waterworks, {Tertiary Filter | $25,218,000.00 Add Concrete Inc N N/A N/A N/A $48,300.00 {nt services PW Steve Parks Y 5/22/2017 Y N 0 approved 3 KK
Construction, {Thickener Capital Concrete

51 5/5/2017 CLMC558 |Ltd Improvement | $7,553,385.00 Add Pumping, LP Y N/A N/A N/A $1,000.00 |pumping PW John Wepryk N 5/17/2017 Y N 0 Goals met 1 KK
Technical and Utility Contract |Quantum contract

52 5/5/2017 CLMP129 |Services, Inc. |Mapping $1,348,089.00 Change |Spatial N Decrease N/A N/A (563,000.00) |Surveying ABIA John Hilbun N 6/7/2017 Y N 0 amount 1 Jc
Phelps Terminal / Contract [Hagler & Kerr existing

53 5/4/2017 CLMAQ16 |Construction |Apron $30,559,680.00 Change |LLC Y Increase N/A N/A $4,513.00 |Painting PW/ABIA | Robert Pirtle N 6/6/2017 Y N 0 scope of 38 JC
Phelps Terminal / Contract |Technologies control and existing

54 5/4/2017 CLMAQD16  |Construction {Apron $30,559,680.00 Change |LLC Y Increase N/A N/A $16,902.00 |security PW/ABIA | Robert Pirtle N 6/6/2017 Y N 0 scope of 38 JC
Phelps Terminal / Contract  |Communicati Communicati existing

5/4/2017 CLMAO16 |Construction $30,559,680.00 Change |on Services, increase N/A PW/ABIA | Robert Pirtle 6/6/2017 scope of JC

=

-
-

Geotechnical

57 5/4/2017 CLMP180 |INFRASTRU |General Civil | $758,759.21 Add Texas - M&.J, Y N/A N/A N/A $0.00 soils PW Scott Hilton N 5/31/2017 Y N 0 subcontractor 1 SRK
Company Power Ross / Ross Richard not adding

58 5/2/2017 CLMC585 |Electric & Distribution | $25,093,169.00 Add Plumbing N N/A N/A N/A $10,000.00 |Plumbing PW Duane N 5/10/2017 Y N 0 new scope 2 AS for HT
Consultants, |Services for Engineering, engineering scope of

59 5/2/2017 CLMP207 linc. Electric $64,500.00 Add LLC N N/A N/A N/A $0.00 services Finance | Steve Cocke Y 5/5/2017 Y N 0 work 1 SRK for LM1
Associates, |Geotechnical, Texas equipment Steven certified

4/27/2017 ,O_.E_X«Wu and

:

Request for Change Report - Page 2 of 4




Request for Change Report - June 2017

Date
. Assigned

_ | Solicitation
Number

ing | Project Required? | ° Approved
Manage Action Date | YN

LikeKind | Like-Kind: | Amountor |

_ Pdme Contract | Subcontracto | Certified | Decreaseto | j
Contractor | Change/ YIN | Cument Substitution | Availability | Percentage | _ Manager _YIN
"Request for Change Summary for June 2017
Additions Deletions  *S s  Contract Changes  Total
Al [ 38 2 N 18 [ 64
Certified | 17 | 1 3 9 30
2 Like Kind 4 Increase
5 Decrease
0 Addition
Non-
Certified 21 1 3 9 34
2 Like Kind 3 Increase
5 Decrease
1 Addition
Not
0 0
Approved 0 0 0

Request for Change Report - Page 3 of 4

Letter Issued | OfFirm's |
_ this Month | Violation(s) |




Request for Change Report - June 2017

Amount or
Percentage

 Cerlified | Decreaseto
YIN Current

Required?
YIN |

_ Approved | Letterlssued| OfFirm's

Date _mo_igoz_ Prime
YN this Month | Violation{s)

Project | Contract Contract | Subcontracto
Assigned Number Contractor

Description Amount Change/ r

Notes _ . Qty

:xm,x:a _ :_a,x:a
Substitution |- Availability

Scope of Managing |  Project
Work Dept. Manager

Action Date

Request for Change Report - Page 4 of 4




